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382722-03
000000-00
286447-00
286448-00
382492-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
000000-00
330019-13
000000-00
144575-01
380988-00
000000-00
382286-00
384354-00
383994-00
381993-00
381993-00
000000-00
000000-00
610004-01
000000-00
000000-00
151616-01
000000-00
000000-00

PartsList for BV3000 Type5

Description

CLAMSHELL SET
No Longer Available
BRUSH
SPRING,BRUSH
NUT,PLASTIC

No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SCREW,M4X19

No Longer Available
ACTUATOR
ACTUATOR

No Longer Available
FAN

SWITCH
SWITCH,ON/OFF
NESTED TUBE ASY
NESTED TUBE ASY
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
SHOULDER BAG
No Longer Available
No Longer Available
CORD/2.5MM/NYL.
No Longer Available
No Longer Available

Page 1

Qty Required
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PartsList for BV3000 Type5

[tem Number Part Number Description Qty Required
39 147505-00 TOP,FABRIC 1
41 148422-00 HOSE 1
42 165384-00 SCREW 1
43 381813-00 CLAMP,HOSE 1
44 383370-00 TUBE ASSM. 1
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